FEATURES
 • Drop-in bolt design allows bolts to remain attached - no loose parts to lose in the ditch
 • Optional outlet taps are available for repair of service line pull-outs. Add tap code to catalog number
 • All welds are fully passivated to restore corrosion resistant characteristics of stainless steel
 • Removable lugs
 • Blue fluorocarbon-coated high strength low alloy steel nuts and bolts per ASTM A242 or AWWA C111
 • Certified to ANSI/NSF Standard 61
10" AND 12" TWO SECTION STAINLESS STEEL REPAIR CLAMPS WITH DUCTILE IRON LUGS
AND BLUE FLUOROCARBON-COATED ACCESSORIES
N඗ඕ. Pඑ඘ඍ
Sඑජඍ
Pඑ඘ඍ O.D.
Rඉඖඏඍ
Lඍඖඏගඐ ඉඖඌ A඘඘ක඗චඑඕඉගඍ Wඍඑඏඐග (Lඊඛ.) B඗ඔග
Sඑජඍ
Bඉඖඌ
Tඐඑඋඓඖඍඛඛ Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ Nඝඕඊඍක ✓ Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)7.5" 10" 12.5" 15" 20" 30"
10"
10.70 - 11.50
24 30 42 46 69 98 5/8" x 6-1/2" 20 GA
F2-1150-Length-BBN
11.04 - 11.84 F2-1184-Length-BBN
11.60 - 12.40 F2-1240-Length-BBN
10" Special 11.04 - 12.24 48 71 95 144 3/4" x 8-1/2" 18 GA F2-1224-Length-BBN
12"
12.70 - 13.50
27 30 44 47 70 100 5/8" x 6-1/2" 20 GA
F2-1350-Length-BBN
13.14 - 13.94 F2-1394-Length-BBN
13.65 - 14.45 F2-1445-Length-BBN
12" Special 13.14 - 14.34 50 75 98 149 3/4" x 8-1/2" 18 GA F2-1434-Length-BBN
Number of Bolts 6 8 10 12 16 18
Optional Stainless Taps
Type 304 stainless steel TIG
welded to band.  Available with